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Semester / Division: 3rd semester 

USN 

2VD24CVO01 

2VD24CVO04 

2VD24CVO05 

2VD24CVO06 

2VD24CVO07 

2VD24CVO10 

2VD24CVO11 

2VD24CVO13 

2VD24CV014 

2VD24CVO15 

2VD24CVO16 

2VD24CVO17 
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Abhishek M N 

Akshaykumar C Malagi 

Apoorva J 

NAMES 

Danish A Jamadar 

Fariya Md Javid B 

Md Talha Md lgbal Attar 

PramodS 

Rakshita RH 

Ramadas Babu P 

Sartajali G 

KLS 

Shruti R Kitturkar 

Depatmtent Counsellor 

LIST OF MENTOR AND MENTEE 

STUDENT 
NUMBER 

7759379587 

Mohammed Juned H Shaikh 9380902293 

9949858685 

9449731038 

9742126251 

9019391275 

8971943325 

9035104031 

9591650421 

9480859043 

9113523002 

9591287407 

PARENTS 

NUMBER 

9008075587 

9901515992 

9743969038 

9623933861 

9945152282 

9890657731 

9945701687 

9740342031 

9880412768 

9740628084 

8762589438 

9845021883 

Rev.No.:01 
Rev. Dt: 30/05/2021 

AY : 2025-26(0DD) 

MENTOR 

Prof. Harsha J 

KLS VD7 
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Department: Civil Engineering 
Semester / Division: 3rd semester 

USN 

2VD24CV018 Sudeep 

2VD24CV019 

2VD24CV020 

2VD24CVO22 

2VD25CV400 

2VD25CV401 

2VD25CV402 

2VD25CV403 

2VD25CV404 

2VD25CV405 

2VD25CV406 

2VD25CV407 

2VD25CV408 
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2VD25CV409 

NAMES 

Tanushree MT 

Ved Sanjeev Dhuli 

Vijayalaxmi K Katti 

Adarsh U Manelkar 

Firoz Rafig Pathan 

Mahammadjafar Magalavi 

Malik Rehan Kittur 

Manjunath I Ganiger 
Pavan Jalikatti 

Ranjana Gavali 

RuchikaR Gavade 

Shreyas Pujari 

Shwetha Masekar 

KLS 

DepaYtment Counsellor 

LIST OF MENTOR AND MENTEE 

STUDENT 

NUMBER 

8660643874 

9712335392 

8147863798 

9742525363 

8762819376 

9242204886 

6360422833 

9036762921 

9972835436 

7337713778 

8660561188 

6363774788 

7483587713 

6363777011 

PARENTS 

NUMBER 

Rev.No.:01 

AY : 2025-26(ODD) 

8197770111 

9535606455 

9845137404 

Rev. Dt: 30/05/2021 

8095741986 

9480746711 

6361058851 

9845450659 

7338679319 

9845288146 

8867215982 

7349167773 

6363776029 

9743264216 

7483851532 

MENTOR 

Prof. Vijaylaxmi V 

Dept ot evi Engg KLS V.D.I.T, Haliyal 
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