



KLS

Vishwanathrao Deshpande Institute of Technology, Haliyal - 581 329

Doc. No.: VDIT/ACAD/MS/01

Rev.No.:01

Page 1 of 1

Rev. Dt: 30/05/2021

LIST OF MENTOR AND MENTEE**AY : 2025-26(ODD)****Department: Civil Engineering****Semester / Division: 3rd semester**

RL.No	USN	NAMES	STUDENT NUMBER	PARENTS NUMBER	MENTOR
1	2VD24CV001	Abhishek M N	7759379587	9008075587	Prof. Harsha J
2	2VD24CV004	Akshaykumar C Malagi	9949858685	9901515992	
3	2VD24CV005	Apoorva J	9449731038	9743969038	
4	2VD24CV006	Danish A Jamadar	9742126251	9623933861	
5	2VD24CV007	Fariya Md Javid B	9019391275	9945152282	
6	2VD24CV010	Md Talha Md Iqbal Attar	8971943325	9890657731	
7	2VD24CV011	Mohammed Juned H Shaikh	9380902293	9945701687	
8	2VD24CV013	Pramod S	9035104031	9740342031	
9	2VD24CV014	Rakshita R H	9591650421	9880412768	
10	2VD24CV015	Ramadas Babu P	9480859043	9740628084	
11	2VD24CV016	Sartajali G	9113523002	8762589438	
12	2VD24CV017	Shruti R Kitturkar	9591287407	9845021883	

Department Counsellor

HOD
Dept of Civil Engg
KLS V.D.I.T. Haliyal
25/05/2025



KLS

Vishwanathrao Deshpande Institute of Technology, Haliyal - 581 329

Doc. No.: VDI/ACAD/MS/01

Rev.No.:01

Page 1 of 1

Rev. Dt: 30/05/2021

LIST OF MENTOR AND MENTEE

AY : 2025-26(ODD)

Department: Civil Engineering
Semester / Division: 3rd semester

RL.No	USN	NAMES	STUDENT NUMBER	PARENTS NUMBER	MENTOR
13	2VD24CV018	Sudeep	8660643874	8197770111	Prof. Vijaylaxmi V
14	2VD24CV019	Tanushree M T	9712335392	9535606455	
15	2VD24CV020	Ved Sanjeev Dhuli	8147863798	9845137404	
16	2VD24CV022	Vijayalaxmi K Katti	9742525363	8095741986	
17	2VD25CV400	Adarsh U Manelkar	8762819376	9480746711	
18	2VD25CV401	Firoz Rafiq Pathan	9242204886	6361058851	
19	2VD25CV402	Mahammadjafar Magalavi	6360422833	9845450659	
20	2VD25CV403	Malik Rehan Kittur	9036762921	7338679319	
21	2VD25CV404	Manjunath I Ganiger	9972835436	9845288146	
22	2VD25CV405	Pavan Jalikatti	7337713778	8867215982	
23	2VD25CV406	Ranjana Gavali	8660561188	7349167773	
24	2VD25CV407	Ruchika R Gavade	6363774788	6363776029	
25	2VD25CV408	Shreyas Pujari	7483587713	9743264216	
26	2VD25CV409	Shwetha Masekar	6363777011	7483851532	


Department Counsellor


23.10.2022
Dept of Civil Engg
KLS V.D.I.T, Haliyal